Pos Atleta
1 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR

2 MONTECALVO DANIELE

3 CAZZANIGA THOMAS
3 CONTOZ IGOR

5 PRATI MARCO

6 LELLI CHIARA

7 RIZZARDI ROBERTO

8 MARCHESINI STEFANO

9 PRIMAVERA LUCA
10 LOVISO NICOLA

11 SMERIGLIO ALESSANDRO

12 MARZOCCHI LORENZO
13 NICOLINI FEDERICO
14 SARTI ANNA

15 GRANCHI MASSIMO
16 NOVARINA FLAVIO
17 GIUNTOLI LUCA

18 MUZZARELLI ELENA
19 PAZZINI MATTIA

20 PETRIZZO FABIO

21 BASSI PIETRO

22 ARPAIA ALBERTO

23 PIERI CRISTIAN

24 TURCHI GABRIELE
25 COCCI DARIO

26 ZANETTI MATTEO
27 VERATI MARCO

28 TURCHI GIONATA

29 ZAMPINO PIERO

30 VIANI MATTEO

31 PICCIOLI FABIO

32 POLLACCI SIMONA
33 PROVETTINI NICOLO'
34 MISLEY FRANCESCO
35 INNOCENTI CHIARA
36 MARZANI KATIA

37 VITILLO LIBERATO
38 ASCARI GIACOMO
39 BONAZZI STEFANO
40 PIANELLI PIERLUIGI
41 LEVRINI MATTEO

42 MARANI GIANLUCA
43 PAOLETTI ERMES

44 LAURIA SONIA

45 NACCI CARLO

46 COTZA FEDERICO

47 COVATTERI GIULIANO
48 NOVAK MARTIN

49 GUATTERI GIANLUCA

Societa

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
TRIIRON

A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
SPORT PRO-MOTION

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
G.S.A. COMETA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

G.P. I CAGNON

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

VERSILIA SPORT

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RIMINI MARATHON

ASD TOP TRAIL

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
RUNCARD

LEOPODISTICA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

RUNCARD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
AURORA MONTALE A.S.D.

PONTORMO RUNNING
RUNCARD

G.P. 1 CAGNON
RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

Totale

3:58:19
4:06:38
4:07:36
4:07:36
4:22:43
4:23:27
4:34:59
4:35:34
4:38:30
4:40:47
4:48:23
4:56:56
4:59:28
4:59:52
5:00:23
5:01:08
5:03:27
5:05:22
5:08:07
5:10:52
5:10:55
5:14:27
5:15:10
5:16:54
5:17:38
5:19:35
5:22:13
5:24:15
5:26:03
5:26:25
5:27:20
5:28:41
5:29:04
5:34:39
5:40:01
5:40:55
5:40:55
5:41:40
5:42:44
5:44:09
5:44:26

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA AP!5:45:01

VENGO LI

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

SKIMEN SPORT

EDEN SPORT SCSD

5:46:43
5:46:43
5:46:46
5:49:02
5:50:17
5:50:36
5:51:42



50 LANA DEBORA
51 FLAMINI ERIK

52 BRANDOLINI PIERLUIGI
53 TARTARI DANILO

54 TINTI PAOLO

55 MONTI ROSSANO

56 MELANI EZIO

57 SONCINI MATTHIAS
58 PRATI MATTEO

59 GRIMAUDO ALICE

60 PEPE MICHELE

61 CONTI GIUSEPPE

62 STEVANI MARCO

63 CALCAGNILE LEVI

64 MONTANARI FRANCESCO
65 GELAO GIUSEPPE

66 CONCIADORI MARCO
67 ROVATTI DANIELE

68 VERDECCHIA CHRISTOFER
69 BARADEL GIULIA

70 BAIONI SAMUEL

71 GAGLIANI DAVIDE

72 LEONELLI MARCO

73 SPAGGIARI EUGENIO
74 VIGNOLI ADRIANO

75 ZOPPI TONINO

76 PALTRETTI MAURIZIO
77 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
78 REGNANI MARCO

79 GABRIELLI ANDREA

80 MAZZOLINI FABIO

81 PANCIROLI STEFANO
82 VALENTINI GIANLUCA
83 POLLASTRI GIANFRANCO
84 ANDREOLI DOMENICO
85 TURCHI ANNA PAOLA
86 FERRUCCI ENRICO

87 MARTINELLI MARCO
88 GRIMANDI FABRIZIO
89 BIONDI ANDREA

90 BARTOLINI MATTEO
91 TRALLI ALESSIO

92 NOVAK KAREL

93 VILLANI CRISTIAN

94 MORI MARCO

95 BACCHETTA STEFANO
96 MATTEUCCI BRUNO
97 SELLERI STEFANO

98 DONATI ANNALISA

99 CARNEVALI ROSSANO

LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
G.P. I CAGNON
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
PONTORMO RUNNING
ATL. CIBENO

BLACK WARRIORS ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

RUNCARD
G.P. | CAGNON

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT
MARIANNA TRAIL
A.S5.D. LEOPODISTICA
G.P. I CAGNON

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

LEOPODISTICA

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
RUNCARD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

9,92 RUNNING ASD

BTT

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

G.P. 1 CAGNON

PERSICETANA PODISTICA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT
SKIMEN 2

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GP CORNO GIOVINE
RUNCARD

LIFERUNNER SSDARL
9,92 RUNNING ASD

5:53:31
5:53:33
5:53:35
5:54:16
5:54:22
5:56:04
5:57:40
5:59:14
6:00:17
6:01:.07
6:01:29
6:01:57
6:02:49
6:05:09
6:07:28
6:08:02
6:08:14
6:11:58
6:15:08
6:15:17
6:17:01
6:19:56
6:21:32
6:21:33
6:23:39
6:28:44
6:29:40
6:30:39
6:30:44
6:30:46
6:31:21
6:33:49
6:35:27
6:39:49
6:41:43
6:42:34
6:42:54
6:42:58
6:46:06
6:51:07
6:54:48
6:55:20
6:58:34
7:02:36
7:02:36
7:03:58
7:05:02
7:05:02
7:06:54
7:08:46



100 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
101 REGGIANI RUBEN

102 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO
103 ZANOTTI STEFANO

104 SPIONE LUIGI

105 MENARINI ANDREA

RUNCARD

uISP

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

106 GIANNOPOULOU MARIA P, BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

107 GALETTI MONICA
108 MARRA DOMENICO
109 POGGI NICOLETTA
110 BATTISTINI PAOLA
111 PODESTA ANDREA
112 PIRANI MARCO

113 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

SPEZIA MARATHON DLF
RUNCARD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

114 GUZMAN DE LA HOZ HUGCATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

115 VINCENZI LISA
116 MARRI FABIO

117 NOVAK JAKUB
118 MINEO STEFANO
119 CACCIARI MATTIA
120 MONDUZZI ERIKA
121 GANDOLFI CECILIA
Ritiri Bassi Sara

Ritiri Pagano Caterina
Ritir: Balicco Alice

Ritiri Martorini Ivan
Ritir: Preti Alice

Ritir: Stefani Omar

9,92 RUNNING ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
G.P. | CAGNON

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
FO' DI PE

A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7:08:55
7:09:22
7:09:30
7:15:27
7:16:24
7:16:36
7:16:36
7:18:18
7:18:40
7:23:58
7:39:48
7:40:23
7:52:13
7:55:31
7:57:02
7:59:31
8:02:04
8:02:09
8:07:42
8:14:17
8:14:18
8:43:00



